
Specification

65W GaN Charger with HDMI Display
Model Name: GaN Hub

Input Plug: US Standard

Replaceable Plugs Support: UK / EU / AU Standard

Input: AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A max. 

Total Output: 65W max.

USB-C: 3.3-11V⎓4.05A(PPS), 5V⎓3A / 9V⎓3A / 

　　　12V⎓3A / 15V⎓3A / 20V⎓3.25A, 65W max.

USB-A: 5V⎓3A / 9V⎓2A / 12V⎓1.5A, 18W max.

USB-C + USB-A: 45W+18W

Charger Mode

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd.
www.adamelements.com
support@adamelements.com
+886-2-2738-9900

The terms HDMI, HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface, and the HDMI Logo 
are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing Administrator, Inc.�

Multi-Display Mode Attention

Mirror Mode

Extended Mode

Protective Function

Unplug the device when fully charged

Do not shake while charging

Do not expose to liquids

Do not disassemble, puncture, drop, bend or modify

Keep away from children

For the fastest and safest charge, use an ADAM cable, your deviceʹs original cable or a certified cable (such as MFi)

3-Year Limited Warranty

Please scan the QR code on the packaging for the user manual

Avoid extreme temperatures

Multiple Circuit Protection

Over-Heat Protection

Short-Circuit Protection

Over-Voltage Protection

Over-Current Protection

Flame Retardant Protection

Hub

Rango de voltaje de entrada: AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A máx. 

Potencia de salida: 65W máx.

USB-C: 3.3-11V⎓4.05A(PPS), 5V⎓3A / 9V⎓3A / 

　　　12V⎓3A / 15V⎓3A / 20V⎓3.25A, 65W máx.

USB-A: 5V⎓3A / 9V⎓2A / 12V⎓1.5A, 18W máx.

USB-C + USB-A: 45W+18W

Modo cargador

Especificación

Cargador 65W GaN con pantalla HDMI
Nombre del modelo: GaN Hub

Tipo de enchufe de entrada: Estándar de EE. UU.

Enchufes reemplazables: Estándar de Reino Unido / UE / AU

GaN Hub
65W GaN Charger with HDMI Display

Instructions of Hub Mode

NOTE:
When connected to an electric outlet, the GaN Hub not only 
works as a hub, but also can charge host devices. 
Without power, it is a hub.

The hub mode has two types: 
1. Single hub  2. Hub combined with a charger

Single Hub1 Hub + Charger2

Product Introduction

Instructions of Replacable Plugs

Multiple Application

Host Device

Peripheral Devices

Screen / Monitor

Fold the US plug Change to UK / EU / AU Plug2

Foldable Plug
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USB-A QC 18W6

USB-C PD 65W

USB 3.2 Gen 1

HDMI

USB-C HOST1
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NOTICE:
For the best display resolution of 4K@60Hz, please make sure your 
decvice supports DP 1.2 or higher version.

Use the bundled ADAM USB-C 
cable to connect USB-C host port 
and host device. (such as laptop, 
tablet, phone or Game Console). 

Connect USB-A port to peripheral devices. 
(such as USB flash drive, keyboard or mouse). 

Use an HDMI cable to connect a TV or an monitor. 

USB-C Male47 US Plug

User Manual
ENGLISH

Operating Temperture: 0°C - 35°C

Size: L 74.6 x W 30 x H 55 mm

Weight: 163 g

Cable Length: 100 cm

3-Year Limited Warranty

Made in China

• USB-C Male x1
   Input Power: 5V⎓3A / 9V⎓3A / 12V⎓3A / 

   15V⎓3A / 20V⎓3.25A, 65W max.

• USB-C Host (USB 3.2 Gen 1) x1
   Output Power: 5V⎓3A / 9V⎓3A / 12V⎓3A / 

   15V⎓3A / 20V⎓3A, 60W max.

• USB-A Female x1
   Transfer Speed: USB 3.2 Gen 1, up to 5 Gbps
• HDMI Std.A x1
   4K(3840 x 2160)@60Hz max., HDCP2.2
• OS Compatibility:
   iOS, macOS, iPadOS, Android OS, 
   Chrome OS, Windows OS, 
   SwitchOS, SteamOS Holo

Hub Mode

Charger
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Modo de Visualización Atención

Modo Espejo

Modo extensión

Función de protección

Protección de múltiples circuitos

Protección contra sobrecalentamiento

Protección contra cortocircuitos

Protección contra sobretensión

Protección contra sobrecorriente

Protección retardante de llama

Hub

GaN Hub
Cargador 65W GaN con pantalla HDMI

Instrucciones para modo Hub

NOTA:
Cuando se conecta a una salida eléctrica, el Hub GaN no solo funciona 
como hub, sino también puede cargar dispositivos host. 
Sin energía, es un hub.

Este modo hub tiene dos tipos:
1. Hub sencillo  2. Hub combinado con cargador

Hub sencillo1 Hub + cargador2

Introducción del producto

Enchufes reemplazables

Aplicación múltiple

Dispositivo host

Dispositivos periféricos

Pantalla / monitor
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USB-A QC 18W6

USB-C PD 65W

USB 3.2 Gen 1

HDMI

USB-C HOST1
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NOTIFICACIÓN:
Para lograr la mejor resolución de 4K@60Hz, verifique que su 
dispositivo soporte la versión DP 1.4 o mayor.

Use el cable ADAM USB-C combinado 
para conectar el puerto del USB-C 
host y el dispositivo host. (Como una 
computadora portátil, tableta, 
teléfono o consola de juegos)

Conecte el puerto USB-A a los dispositivos 
periféricos (como la unidad flash, el tablero 
o el mouse)

Use un cable HDMI para conectar a la televisión o a un monitor.

USB-C Macho47 Estándar de EE. UU.

Cargador

Manual del usuario
Español

Temperatura de funcionamiento: 0°C - 35°C

Tamaño: L 74.6 x W 30 x H 55 mm

Peso: 163 g

Longitud del cable: 100 cm

Garantía limitada de un 3 años

Hecho en China

� USB-C Macho x1
   Energía de entrada: 5V⎓3A / 9V⎓3A / 

   12V⎓3A / 15V⎓3A / 20V⎓3.25A, 65W máx.

� USB-C Host (USB 3.2 Gen 1) x1
   Energía de salida: 5V⎓3A / 9V⎓3A / 

   12V⎓3A / 15V⎓3A / 20V⎓3A, 60W máx.

� USB-A Hembra x1
   Velocidad de transferencia: 
   USB 3.2 Gen 1, hasta 5 Gbps

� HDMI estándar.A x1
    Hasta 4K (3840 x 2160) @60Hz, HDCP2.2
� Compatibilidad OS:
   iOS, macOS, iPadOS, Android OS, 
   Chrome OS, Windows OS, 
   SwitchOS, SteamOS Holo

Modo HUB

Pliegue el enchufe 
para EE.UU.

Cambie al enchufe para el 
Reino Unido / UE / AU

2

Enchufe plegable

1

No agite mientras se carga

No exponer a líquidos

Aléjate de los niños

Para una carga más rápida y segura, use un cable ADAM, el cable original de su dispositivo o un cable certificado (como MFi)

Garantía limitada de un 3 años

Escanee el código QR en el paquete para obtener el manual del usuario

Evite las temperaturas extremas

Desenchufe el dispositivo cuando esté completamente cargado

No desmonte, perfore, deje caer, doble ni modifique

https://manuals.plus/m/2d023f9cdd2653595779faaba1e7d8938f4ea9d3bd9c13060b04bccc779a990a


設備名稱：  型號（型式） ：   GaN Hub  

單元 Unit

限用物質及其化學符號

鉛 Lead
(Pb)

汞 Mercury
(Hg)

鎘Cadmium
(Cd)

六價鉻
Hexavalent 
chromium

(Cr+6)

多溴聯苯
Polybrominated

biphenyls
(PBB)

多溴二苯醚
Polybrominated 
diphenyl ethers

(PBDE)

外殼 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

金屬插頭 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

電路板 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

輸出連接埠 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

備考 1.〝超出 0.1 wt %〞及〝超出 0.01 wt %〞係指限用物質之百分比含量超出百分比含量基準值。

備考 2. 〝 ○ 〞係指該項限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。

備考 3.〝－〞係指該項限用物質為排除項目。

Equipment name Type designation (Type)

Note 1：“Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage  content of the
restricted substance exceeds the reference percentage value of presence condition. 

Note 2：“ ○ ” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the
percentage of reference value of presence.  

   

Note 3 The “−” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption. ：

65W 氮化鎵影像傳輸電源供應器

Restricted substances and its chemical symbols

GaN Hub

產品規格

65W 氮化鎵影像傳輸電源供應器

型號: GaN Hub

輸入電源插頭: 美規　　　替換接頭: 英規 / 歐規 / 澳規

65W 氮化鎵影像傳輸電源供應器

顯示模式 注意 產品中限用物質含有情況標示說明:

The terms HDMI, HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface, and the HDMI Logo 
are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing Administrator, Inc.�鏡像模式

延伸模式

防護功能

多重電路保護

過熱保護

短路保護

過量電壓保護

過電流保護

阻燃材質保護

充電器 集線器

使用說明書

繁體中文

輸入電壓範圍: AC100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1.5A max. 

額定總功率: 65W max.

USB-C: 3.3-11V⎓4.05A(PPS), 5V⎓3A / 9V⎓3A / 
　　　  12V⎓3A / 15V⎓3A / 20V⎓3.25A, 65W max.

USB-A: 5V⎓3A / 9V⎓2A / 12V⎓1.5A, 18W max.

USB-C + USB-A: 45W+18W

充電器模式

廠商: 亞果元素國際股份有限公司
地址: 臺北市大安區基隆路三段85號2樓
電話: 02-27389900
包裝內容物: GaN Hub x1、英規轉接頭 x1、
歐規轉接頭x1、澳規轉接頭x1、收納袋 x1 、說明書 x1、
USB-C 對 USB-C 100W 編織傳輸充電線 100公分 x1

避免高溫或過低溫環境下使用

充電時請勿搖晃

請勿接觸液體

裝置電池充飽後請卸除

遠離孩童

請勿拆解、刺穿、摔落、彎折或改造

3年產品保固

為確保快速且安全的充電品質，請使用 ADAM elements 
的線材、原廠線材或通過認證（如MFi）的線材

紙本說明書版面修改將不另行通知，
修改說明請依照彩盒外印製 QR Code 為主

集線器模式說明

注意:
當連接到電源插座時，GaN Hub不僅有集線器的功能，
還能為連結的主機設備充電。未連接到電源時，只會有集線器功能。

以下兩種皆為集線器模式:
1. 單獨集線器　2. 集線器結合充電器

單獨集線器1 集線器 + 充電器2

產品介紹

可替換式轉接頭

多種應用裝置

將美規插頭收起 替換為英規 / 歐規 / 澳規插頭2

可折疊插頭
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USB-A QC 18W6

USB-C PD 65W

USB 3.2 Gen 1

HDMI

USB-C HOST1
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USB-C 公頭47 美規插頭

操作溫度: 0°C - 35°C

尺寸: L 74.6 x W 30 x H 55 mm

重量: 163 g

線材長度: 100 cm

保固: 3年　　中國製造

� USB-C 公頭 x1
   輸入功率: 5V⎓3A / 9V⎓3A / 12V⎓3A / 
   15V⎓3A / 20V⎓3.25A, 65W max.

� USB-C Host (USB 3.2 Gen 1) x1
   輸出功率: 5V⎓3A / 9V⎓3A / 12V⎓3A / 
   15V⎓3A / 20V⎓3A, 60W max.

� USB-A 母座 x1
   傳輸速度: USB 3.2 Gen 1, 5 Gbps

� HDMI Std.A x1
   高達 4K (3840 x 2160) @60Hz, HDCP2.2

� 作業系統相容性:
   iOS, macOS, iPadOS, Android OS,  
   Chrome OS, Windows OS, 
   SwitchOS, SteamOS Holo

集線器模式

工作電壓: 5V

主機裝置

周邊配件

螢幕 / 顯示器

注意: 
如需完整使用4K@60Hz解析度，請確認您的電腦支持DP1.2以上之規格。

透過內附的USB-C線材分別連接至USB-C 
Host孔及主機裝置(如:筆記型電腦、平板
、手機、遊戲機)。

透過USB-A孔連接至周邊配件裝置(如:硬碟、鍵盤
、滑鼠)。

使用HDMI傳輸線連接至螢幕或是顯示器。


